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E- Appendix

Table 2: Provider Concerns Survey Results (N= 31)

Neither
Provider Concerns Disagree Disagree Nor Agree

Agree

negat'lve |mpact on doctor-lpat'lent 40% 339% 27%

relationship and communication
technical issues (computer
problems, difficult to use programs 10% % 83%
etc)
safety issues 26% 35% 39%
extra hassle involved 28% 7% 66%




Table 3: Patient Survey Results (N= 20)

Survey Question Response (N) Telepsychiatry Treatment as Usual
(N 10) (N 10)

Very or somewhat satisfied with care 10 10

Very or somewhat satisfied with doctor 9 10

Very or somewhat satisfied that my doctor 8 9
understands my issues

Very or somewhat likely to recommend 10 10

No or minor difficulty scheduling appointments 10 10

No or minor difficulty keeping appointments 10 4

Never or rarely missed due to inconvenience 9 9




